
7

75 Guelph St., Georgetown  ON  L7G 3Z8
751 St. Andrew St. W., Fergus  ON  N1M 3H2 1-877-893-9001   • * MLS data  January 1, 2010 - 

Dec 31, 2010,  based on units sold

#
1 

SI
TE

Family Affair?  Then you’ll love this lovely 3 bdrm, 2 bath side-split 
located on a large lot in Moore Park, close to Joseph Gibbons Public 
School & Park. Main level with hardwood floors, bright open concept 
Living & Dining Rooms & updated eat-in Kitchen. Family Room with 
W/O. Finished Basement with spacious Rec Room & 3 piece bath. 
$449,900.00                      Georgetown              MLS# W2235999                                                                            

Peek-a-Boo House! This 2 bdrm, 2 bath home is truly one of a kind! 
Located on a mature lot just a short walk to Historic Downtown & Go 
Transit. Living Room with hardwood floors & wood-burning F/P, 
separate Dining Room, updated Kitchen with W/O to deck & spacious 
Family Room. Detached double garage offers great storage space!
$299,900.00 Georgetown               MLS#W2242544                                                                         

One Life to Live So start enjoying it now in this lovely 3 bedroom, 2.5 
bath bungalow - perfect for down-sizers! Featuring Living/Dining Room 
combo with 9’ ceilings & large windows, eat-in Kitchen with granite 
counters & W/O to patio & fenced backyard. Master with 4 piece ensuite. 
Partially finished basement offers Rec Room with gas F/P.  
$489,900.00                     Georgetown                MLS#W2236102                                                                           

On a Quiet Crescent You’ll find this immaculately kept 4 bdrm, 2.5 
bath home. Soaring foyer welcomes you into the bright main level with 
formal Living & Dining with gleaming hdwd, Family Room with gas F/P 
& eat-in Kitchen with W/O to private backyard. Spacious Master with 5 
pc ensuite & 3 other generous bdrms - one with W/O to Juliette balcony.
$574,900.00                      Georgetown               MLS#W2220615                                                                           

Need Space? Tucked away in Stewart’s Mill, this approx 2,700 sq ft 
home has plenty of room for the whole family! Open concept 
Living/Dining Room with gleaming hrdwd & tons of natural light. Eat-in 
Kitchen has W/O to private, fully fenced backyard.  4+1 bedrooms, 2 
full & 2 half baths and partially finished Bsmt waiting for your ideas. 
$579,900.00                     Georgetown               MLS# W2193037                                                                            

Handyman’s Delight! If you have a hammer and a ton of nails, then 
you can give this charming 3 bedroom home a chance to shine again. 
Located on a quiet street close to Go Transit and Historic Downtown 
Georgetown. The main level offers Living Room with hardwood floors 
and bright Kitchen. Full basement is waiting for your ideas!   
$269,900.00                     Georgetown                MLS#W2250317                                                                           

Rare Opportunity! Custom built Country Glen Executive 4 bedroom, 
2.5 bath with a one-of-a-kind layout. Formal Living Room & Dining 
Room, Family Room with gas F/P, eat-in Kitchen with W/O to large   
2-tier deck and private backyard, spacious Master with his/her closets & 
4 piece ensuite. Located close to schools, park and shopping.   
$585,000.00                      Georgetown               MLS#W2246485     

Glen Williams! Located on the edge, this 3 bdrm, 2 bath home offers 
over ½ acre of treed land, attached double garage PLUS a 20’ x 34’ 
separate Workshop - work and play at home. Eat-in Kitchen with W/O, 
large Living & Dining Rooms with hardwood floors.  Family Room with 
pellet stove and W/O to back deck.   
$479,900.00                     Glen Williams             MLS#W2209135                                                                            

So Much for So Little! 3 bdrm, 2 bath Century Home on a mature lot 
on the edge of Acton - perfect for commuters! Host the next holiday 
dinner in the open concept Living/Dining Room. Kitchen has great 
storage & stainless steel appliances. Walkout from mudroom to kid-
friendly fenced backyard. Finished basement is perfect for home office. 
$274,900.00 Acton             MLS#W2214535

Lovely to Look At But even better to live in! 3 bdrm bungalow on a 
gorgeous 100’ x 229’ country lot just minutes to Georgetown. Gleaming 
hardwd thruout, separate Living & Dining Rooms with crown moulding & 
large picture windows, bright eat-in Kitchen & generous bedrooms with 
good closet space. Unfinished Basement is waiting for your ideas. 
$524,900.00                      Georgetown               MLS#W2247373

Let There Be Light! Located on a manicured 1.9 acre lot, this 3+1 
bedroom home has spacious sun-filled rooms including Country Kitchen, 
Living & Dining Rooms feature French doors, wide plank hardwood 
floors & picture windows. Double attached garage PLUS separate 
double garage/workshop - perfect for a home business! 
$749,900.00 Erin              MLS#X2201987

Home Extraordinaire! Warm decor, thoughtful upgrades & backyard 
that stretches onto the golf course - gorgeous views! 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath 
home. Chef’s dream Kitchen with stainless steel appliances, quartz 
counters, Living Room & Dining Room share 2-sided gas F/P and each 
have W/O to interlock patio & lovely Perennial gardens.    
$679,900.00                      Georgetown               MLS#W2229868     

Once You Come In You won’t want to leave - and you won’t have to! 
This 3,300 sq ft, 4 bdrm, 4 bath home is move-in ready! Located on 
premium pool-sized lot - 44’ front, 82’ back by 119’ deep! Updated 
Kitchen,  formal Living & Dining, Sun-drenched Family Rm with W/O to 
gorgeous backyard. Finished Bsmt with large Rec Room & Games area. 
$689,900.00                     Georgetown                MLS#W2233014     

Sold 

Who Deserved It More? This 3+2 bdrm, 2.5 bath custom-built 
Country Estate Home is located just minutes to Georgetown & Hwy 
401/407.  Lovingly updated with Eldorado Stone front, large principal 
rooms, gleaming Jatoba Maple hardwood, spacious Master with 6 piece 
ensuite, huge Rec Room & detached 3 car garage. A definate must-see!
$1,275,000.00                   Georgetown               MLS#W2250573

Great Investment Opportunity! Let your tenants make the mortgage 
payment while you live the good life. Offering 2 updated 2 bdrm, 1 bath 
units, both with Kitchen, Dining Room and Living Room with gas 
fireplace and walkout to deck and fully fenced backyard. Located just 
steps to Downtown Acton. Updated wiring, new windows & doors. 
$419,900.00 Acton                        MLS#W2256886

Age of Innocence! Completely restored Century Home nestled on a 
large corner lot in exclusive Park Area. Featuring Barzotti Kitchen, formal 
Living & Dining Rooms, quaint Family Room, 5 large bedrooms, 4 
fireplaces, 4 skylights, 9’ ceilings, original stained-glass windows, oak 
staircase & gleaming hardwood floors throughout. 
$724,900.00 Georgetown                MLS#W2193264                                                                            
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